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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Aura Minerals https://www.linkedin.com/company/aura-minerals-inc/United States 1,125 95 8.44%
2 Molycop https://www.linkedin.com/company/molycop/United States 850 44 5.18%
3 Ecobat https://www.linkedin.com/company/ecobat/United States 926 46 4.97%
4 TW Metals https://www.linkedin.com/company/tw-metals/United States 546 24 4.40%
5 SSR Mining https://www.linkedin.com/company/ssr-mining-inc/United States 853 35 4.10%
6 Oil-Dri Corporation of Americahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/oil-dri-corporation-of-america/United States 537 22 4.10%
7 The Mosaic Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/mosaiccompany/United States 4,274 172 4.02%
8 REMA TIP TOP https://www.linkedin.com/company/rema-tip-top/United States 690 25 3.62%
9 Modular Mining https://www.linkedin.com/company/modular-mining/United States 753 27 3.59%

10 AM/NS Calvert https://www.linkedin.com/company/amnscalvert/United States 780 27 3.46%
11 Nevada Gold Mines https://www.linkedin.com/company/nevadagoldmines/United States 2,097 72 3.43%
12 Pyrotek https://www.linkedin.com/company/pyrotek/United States 1,166 37 3.17%
13 Weir Minerals https://www.linkedin.com/company/weirminerals/United States 7,382 226 3.06%
14 Komatsu Mining https://www.linkedin.com/company/komatsu-mining/United States 5,040 153 3.04%
15 U.S. Silica Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/u-s-silica-company/United States 833 25 3.00%
16 ESCO Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/esco-group-llc/United States 1,991 56 2.81%
17 TMS International https://www.linkedin.com/company/tms-international-llc/United States 830 23 2.77%
18 Martin Engineering https://www.linkedin.com/company/martin-engineering/United States 618 17 2.75%
19 Alcoa https://www.linkedin.com/company/alcoa/United States 15,385 412 2.68%
20 Austin Powder https://www.linkedin.com/company/austin-powder-company/United States 1,124 30 2.67%
21 Compass Minerals https://www.linkedin.com/company/compass-minerals/United States 1,107 29 2.62%
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22 Covia https://www.linkedin.com/company/covia-corp/United States 1,190 31 2.61%
23 Newmont https://www.linkedin.com/company/newmont/United States 14,708 369 2.51%
24 Rogers Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/rogers-group-inc./United States 881 20 2.27%
25 Dyno Nobel https://www.linkedin.com/company/dyno-nobel/United States 2,256 51 2.26%
26 Coeur Mining https://www.linkedin.com/company/coeur-mining/United States 953 21 2.20%
27 Boart Longyear https://www.linkedin.com/company/boart-longyear/United States 3,289 67 2.04%
28 TimkenSteel https://www.linkedin.com/company/timkensteel-corporation/United States 796 16 2.01%
29 Castle Metals https://www.linkedin.com/company/castle-metals/United States 777 15 1.93%
30 Freeport-McMoRan https://www.linkedin.com/company/freeport-mcmoran-inc/United States 8,119 155 1.91%
31 Charter Steel https://www.linkedin.com/company/charter-steel/United States 631 12 1.90%
32 OmniSource https://www.linkedin.com/company/omnisource-llc/United States 851 16 1.88%
33 Gerdau North America https://www.linkedin.com/company/gerdau-north-america/United States 2,785 52 1.87%
34 Martin Marietta https://www.linkedin.com/company/martinmarietta/United States 3,848 68 1.77%
35 Vulcan Materials Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/vulcan-materials-company/United States 4,633 80 1.73%
36 Steel Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/steel-technologies/United States 1,060 17 1.60%
37 Bonnell Aluminum https://www.linkedin.com/company/bonnell-aluminum/United States 507 8 1.58%
38 North American Stainless https://www.linkedin.com/company/north-american-stainless/United States 720 11 1.53%
39 TIMET https://www.linkedin.com/company/timet/United States 984 15 1.52%
40 Buzzi Unicem USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/buzzi-unicem-usa/United States 597 9 1.51%
41 AngloGold Ashanti https://www.linkedin.com/company/anglogold-ashanti/United States 8,786 126 1.43%
42 Steel Warehouse https://www.linkedin.com/company/steel-warehouse/United States 949 11 1.16%
43 Pace Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/pace-industries-llc/United States 1,048 12 1.15%
44 thyssenkrupp Materials https://www.linkedin.com/company/thyssenkrupp-materials-na/United States 1,579 18 1.14%
45 Precoat Metals https://www.linkedin.com/company/precoat-metals/United States 551 6 1.09%
46 MetalTek International https://www.linkedin.com/company/metaltek-international/United States 518 5 0.97%
47 Peabody Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/peabody-energy/United States 2,868 26 0.91%
48 Stillwater Mining Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/stillwater-mining-corporation/United States 500 4 0.80%
49 O'Neal Steel https://www.linkedin.com/company/onealsteel/United States 760 6 0.79%
50 Logan Aluminum https://www.linkedin.com/company/logan-aluminum/United States 761 6 0.79%
51 CONSOL Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/consol-energy/United States 1,208 9 0.75%
52 Special Metals https://www.linkedin.com/company/special-metals/United States 707 5 0.71%
53 Century Aluminum https://www.linkedin.com/company/century-aluminum/United States 644 4 0.62%
54 Westmoreland Mining https://www.linkedin.com/company/westmoreland-mining/United States 715 4 0.56%
55 Waupaca Foundry https://www.linkedin.com/company/waupaca-foundry/United States 1,333 7 0.53%
56 Schnitzer Steel https://www.linkedin.com/company/schnitzer-steel/United States 1,232 6 0.49%
57 ASARCO https://www.linkedin.com/company/asarco/United States 988 3 0.30%

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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